h t t p : / / w w w. p o r t w e l l . c o m /n a r - 2 0 5 3.htm
NAR-2053/2054
1U communication appliance rack-mount server
with up to five Ethernet ports and two PCI expansion slots
CPU Board - Support VIA Eden ESP processor
- VIA PLE 133 chipset with 100/133 FSB
System Memory One 144-pin SODIMM up to 512MB
Ethernet Port 5/3 RealTek 8139C+ Fast Ethernet ports

Certification CE/FCC
Specification
Ordering Guide
Part No. CPU Ethernet EZIO PCI Exp.
NAR-2053-510 VIA 533MHz 5 Yes N/A
NAR-2053-310 VIA 533MHz 3 Yes N/A
NAR-2054-511 VIA 533MHz 5 Yes 2
NAR-2054-311 VIA 533MHz 3 Yes 2
[  S M B  ]
Expandable Ethernet ports from 3 or 5
Cost-effective solution
Supports Compact Flash and Disk on Module (DOM)